906-030M

\
L

N

N\
/

|",|l
3

X

A
S\
20

NIN/
&

[

A

,
\

|

\
/3

§

o
3

X

1)
W

¢

NN
%

{

SPARE PARTS LIST

QTY. DESCRIPTION PART #
| 1 |TRUNION ASSEMBLY 15910TA
| 2 |[ROTATING STRUT ASSEMBLY|152102A
| 3 |OLEO RAM WELDMENT 158101A
| 4 [TORQUE LINK ASSEMBLY  [620112A
2 | 5 [CLEVIS PIN 620012M
2 | 6 [ECLIP 1039F
| / |STEERING HORN 159004M
| 8 [#10-32 X 1/4 BHCS 1021F
| 9 |COMPRESSION SPRING 150019P
1 [ 10 |.032 X 1/4 DIA WASHER 1105F
1 [ 11 [1/4-20 JAM NUT 1106F
1 | 12 |AXLE 1019F

155 OSWALT AVE.
LY S BATAVIA, IL 60510
PH: 630-584-7616

www.robart.com FX: 630-584-3712

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF ROBART MANUFACTURING. ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

ROBART MANUFACTURING IS PROHIBITED.

TITLE:
STEERABLE FIXED NOSE
DATE GEAR
;R;V::D 18NOV13 ]595'3 REV -



https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/159101a-trunion-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/159102a-rotation-strut-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/158101a-nose-gear-oleo-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/620112a-torque-link-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/620012m-torque-link-clevis-pin
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1039f-6-retaining-e-rings
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/159004m-steering-arm
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1021f-6-bh-machine-screw
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/150019p-compression-spring
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1105f-1-4-thin-washer
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1106f-6-1-4-20-jam-nut-156-thk
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1019f-2-1-4-20-x-2-1-4-soc-hd-cap-screw

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1




